

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NOS. 12891-12892/2005 & 13040-13041/2005 IN
NO(s). 1229-1230 OF 2005

CRIMINAL APPEAL

BANDARUPALLI RADHAMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALAKOLANU PRASAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 09/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Rajani Lal, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.

Ch. L Sarveswar, Adv.

Ms. T Anamika, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for bail is refused.

Let hearing of the appeals be expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

