

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1229-1230 OF 2005

BANDARUPALLI RADHAMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALAKOLANU PRASAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

With CrI.A.No.928/2006 (With appln. for issuance of non-bailable warrant  
of arrest and with O/R)

Date: 13/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(Madhu Arora)

(Khushi Ram)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master

Note. : The matters have been shown in the list

dated 14.11.2006 as item No.110 in court No.3.